m L9 Great Day

Speed Day

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. D1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best L: . “11- . 10-
Po. 1 - # 902 DERKSEN C. - . 2:0:821)6 2 2:34.318 10:11:02.194 2 2:34.042 10:10:55.867
1 2:13.322 10:05:36.856 3 2:33.149 10:13:35.343 3 2:33.696 10:13:29.563
2 2:18.300 10:07:55.156 4 2:39.526 10:16:14.869 4 2:40.427 10:16:09.990
3 2:18.759 10:10:13.915
. Diff. First Diff. First
4 2:10.768 10:12:24.683 PO.7-#914 KOCINSKIA. - . +24300 Po-13-#912MISAM.-. +24.819
s 211872 10114:36.555 1 2:48.573 10:08:27.492 1 2:47.868 10:08:22.893
6 2:08.886 10:16:45.441 2 2:34.500 10:11:01.992 2 2:33.779 10:10:56.672
3 2:33.186 10:13:35.178 3 2:33.705 10:13:30.377
Diff. First . 16 . G
Po. 2 - # 905 OTOCKI B. - . . 0'3 'Zg; 4 2:39.440 10:16:14.618 4 2:40.513 10:16:10.890
1 2:16.422 10:06:18.791
Diff. First . Diff. First
5 2:15.180 10:08:33.971  Po. 8- #915 DAWIDD. -. +24778 Po.14-#919 tECZYNSKIK. - +24.975
3 518233 10:10:52.204 1 2:47.818 10:08:21.487 1 2:47.506 10:08:25.573
. 2:18.691 10:13:10.895 2 2:34.141 10:10:55.628 2 2:33.811 10:10:59.384
5 B 10:15:23.073 3 2:33.614 10:13:29.242 3 2:33.848 10:13:33.232
6 2117548 10117:40.621 4 2:40.602 10:16:09.844 4 2:40.749 10:16:13.981
Diff. it Po. 9 - # 918 KALUZNY M DI P po. 15 - # 911 RATAJCZAK P i Fist
Po. 3 - # 903 IWANICKI A. - . +12612 0.9- - +24.754 Po-15- -t +30.368
1 5:33.077 10:07-13.327 1 2:47.427 10:08:24.339 1 2:39.254 10:13:20.286
5 2:23.966 10:09:37.293 2 2:33.640 10:10:57.979 .
Diff. First
3 233,619 A —— 3 2:33.822 10:13:31.801  Po. 16 - # 907 LEWANDOWSKI M. - . +30.602
) 16 1 2:51.968 10:07:58.534
4 2:21.498 10:14:22.410 4 2:40.317 10:16:12.118
2 2:42.923 10:10:41.457
5 2:21.572 10:16:43.982 -
Diff. First
Po. 10 - # 921 GARDZIELEWSKI D. - . 424785 3 2:39.488 10:13:20.945
Diff. First 1 2:47.445 10:08:25.044 4 2:44.510 10:16:05.455
Po. 4 - # 901 MOEDRZYK D. - . +19.743
1 247 722 10:07:28.602 2 2:33.907 10:10:58.951
Diff. First
2 Seslas T ——— 3 2:33.671 10:13:32.622  Po. 17 - # 908 BOROWSKI M. - . +31216
) 16 1 2:51.720 10:07:59.316
3 2:29.586 10:12:30.723 4 2:40477 10:16:13.099
2 2:42.617 10:10:41.933
4 2:28.629 10:14:59.352 -
Diff. First
. . 3 2:40.102 10:13:22.035
5 533612 1017:37.064 PO 11-#920 PRZYTARSKI L. - +24.808
1 2:47.566 10:08:23.994 4 2:43.753 10:16:05.788
. Diff. First 2 2:33.694 10:10:57.688
Po. 5 - # 932 FORMANIAK A. - + 24261 ——
] 13: Po. 18 - # 928 WISNIEWSKI P. - . '
1 2:35.460 10:13:19.981 3 2:33.858 10:13:31.546 +31.479
) 16 1 2:51.722 10:08:01.754
2 2:33.147 10:15:53.128 4 2:40.410 10:16:11.956
2 2:42.119 10:10:43.873
DIft.First  Po. 12 - # 904 WALCZAK M Diff. First 3 2:40.365 10:13:24.238
Po. 6 - # 900 FRELEK K. - . 24263 0. 12- ST +24.810 40 st
1 2:48.003 10:08:27.876 1 2:47.732 10:08:21.825 4 2:43.735 10:16:07.973
Fastest lap: 2:08.886
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SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. D1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 19 - # 926 SROGA K. - .  31ays PO.25-#913 KALEKR. - +364v8 Po.31-#930 JAGLA M. - . 450008
1 2:51.070 10:08:00.418 1 2:57.133 10:07:37.160 1 3:21.890 10:08:53.815
2 2:41.969 10:10:42.387 2 2551451 10:10:28.611 2 3:10.116 10:12:03.931
3 2:40.508 10:13:22.895 3 2:46.545 10:13:15.156 3 3:08.798 10:15:12.729
4 2:43.378 10:16:06.273 a 2:45.462 10:16:00.618 4 3:07.981 10:18:20.710
Po. 20 - # 917 SMIGIELSKI D. - . 431464 PO.26-#923 DWORZYNSKID. - . oy
1 2551933 10:08:00.640 1 2:54.905 10:07:33.611
2 2:42.187 10:10:42.827 2 2:47.738 10:10:21.349
3 2:40.580 10:13:23.407 3 2:46.023 10:13:07.372
4 2:43.973 10:16:07.380 4 2:50.036 10:15:57.408
Po. 21 - #910 KRZYWDAP. - . 435452 Po.27- #2916 JEDRYKIEWICZ M. - 3890
1 3:00.266 10:07:39.182 1 2:54.192 10:07:32.650
2 2:50.815 10:10:29.997 2 2:48.961 10:10:21.611
3 2:46.256 10:13:16.253 3 2:47.799 10:13:09.410
4 2:42.024 10:15:58.277 4 2:47.163 10:15:56.573
Po. 22 - # 927 MACZUGA G. - . + a3t Po. 28 - # 906 WARDEGA M. - . + o8 ae
1 2:56.567 10:07:37.777 1 2:56.578 10:07:33.897
2 2:48.413 10:10:26.190 2 2:48.651 10:10:22.548
3 2:45.202 10:13:11.392 3 2:47.211 10:13:09.759
4 2:43.587 10:15:54.979 4 2:47.718 10:15:57.477
Po. 23 - # 924 WACLAWIAK £. - . 35363 PO.29-#909 GALDA M. - . 3860
1 2:57.117 10:07:40.010 1 2:55.125 10:07:32.969
2 2:50.649 10:10:30.659 2 2:47.636 10:10:20.605
3 2:47.075 10:13:17.734 3 2:48.057 10:13:08.662
4 2:44.239 10:16:01.973 4 2:47.557 10:15:56.219
Po. 24 - # 925 SZYMCZAK M. - . 43595 Po.30- #2929 FURMANSKI M. - . v a3 ees
1 2555321 10:07:34.660 1 3:20.923 10:08:53.605
2 2:48.443 10:10:23.103 2 2:52.555 10:11:46.160
3 2:46.072 10:13:09.175 3 2:53.630 10:14:39.790
4 2:44.856 10:15:54.031 4 2:54.336 10:17:34.126

Fastest lap: 2:08.886
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